Parameters Conditions
ECS-TXO-16CSMV4
Units
MIN TYP MAX
Frequency Range  26.000  52.000 MHz
Frequency Tolerance @ +25°C ±2°C   ±2.0 PPM
Frequency Stability
Vs. Temp (-30 ~ +85°C) AY Opt   ±0.5 PPM

• Compatible with 1.8V, 2.5V
or 3.3V Power Supply
Part Numbering Guide:  Example ECS-TXO-16CSMV4-260-AN-TR
260 = 26.000 MHz
520 = 52.000 MHz
ECS TXO-16CSMV4 =
Clipped Sine Wave TCXO
A= ±0.5 ppm
B= ±1.0 ppm
C= ±1.5 ppm
D= ±2.0 ppm
E= ±2.5 ppm
L= -10 ~ +70°C
M= -20 ~ +70°C
Y = -30 ~ +85°C
N = -40 ~ +85°C
 ECS      -          Series        -         Frequency Abbreviations -          Stability                        Temperature          -          Packaging
TR= 3K/Reel
Developed Frequencies
* Abbreviation Frequency (MHz)
260 26.000
520 52.000
Package Dimensions (mm)
Figure 1) Top, Side, and Bottom views
15351 West 109th Street  |  Lenexa, KS 66219  |  Phone: 913.782.7787  |  Fax: 913.782.6991  | www.ecsxtal.com
Figure 2) Land Pattern
ECS-TXO-16CSMV4
Clipped Sine Wave TCXO
MultiVolt™ Analog Compensation
Pin Connections
#1 Ground
#2 Ground
#3 Output
#4 VDD